
1:47 pm Sat 11 May, 24 2021 Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice schedule Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 04/03/2021 10:00 am 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse - open workout AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 04/12/2021 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - open workout AP Farms Turf Field
Tue 04/13/2021 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - open workout AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 04/19/2021 5:15 pm 7:15 pm Girls Lacrosse - Varsity & JV Tryouts AP Farms Turf Field
Tue 04/20/2021 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Girls Lacrosse - Varsity & JV Tryouts Contest Field
Wed 04/21/2021 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Girls Lacrosse - Varsity & JV Tryouts Contest Field
Thu 04/22/2021 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Girls Lacrosse - Varsity & JV Tryouts Contest Field
Fri 04/23/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse AP Farms Turf Field
Sat 04/24/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Girls Lacrosse - Varsity & JV Practice Contest Field
Sun 04/25/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Girls Lacrosse - Varsity Practice Contest Field
Tue 04/27/2021 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Varsity Lacrosse Practice Contest Field
Wed 04/28/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Thu 04/29/2021 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 05/03/2021 5:15 pm 7:15 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 05/05/2021 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 05/05/2021 7:15 pm 8:15 pm Varsity Girls Lax - Film Session JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 05/07/2021 4:15 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Sun 05/09/2021 9:45 am 11:30 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field
Tue 05/11/2021 5:45 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Fri 05/14/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Sat 05/15/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field
Sun 05/16/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field
Tue 05/18/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 05/19/2021 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Fri 05/21/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Sun 05/23/2021 7:00 am 9:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field
Tue 05/25/2021 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field
Thu 05/27/2021 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 05/31/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field
Wed 06/02/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Thu 06/03/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice AP Farms Turf Field
Fri 06/04/2021 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - Practice Contest Field
Sun 06/06/2021 7:00 am 9:00 am Varsity Girls Lax Practice Contest Field
Mon 06/07/2021 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Girls Lax Practice Contest Field
Wed 06/09/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Lax Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 06/28/2021 11:00 am 12:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse - practice Contest Field


